
BEVERAGE
MENU
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FRESH
SQUEEZED
JUICE
Fresh Juice  45
lime / watermelon / pineapple / banana 
mango / papaya / tangerine /apple

Fresh Squeezed 50
Sunkist Orange

SMOOTHIES
strawberry / banana /  40
mango / orange

Acai Smoothies 75
strawberry / banana  / orange

NON
ALCO
HOLIC

FRAPPUCCINO | 50

Chocolate
milk, cacao, whipped cream, chocolate chips
& chocolate sauce

Pikachu
orange juice, mango, peach, caramel syrup, cherry

Strawberry Field
strawberry juice, fresh strawberries, whipped cream

Smurf
blueberries, soy milk, lime, curasao syrup, whipped cream

Kung Fu Panda
vanilla ice cream, milk, Oreo & whipped cream

MILKSHAKES | 50

strawberry / banana / mango / vanilla / chocolate

SOFT DRINKS

WATER
Aqua     22
still 600ml

Aqua Sport    30
still 750ml

Aqua Reflections   40
still 380ml
sparkling 380ml

San Pellegrino    65
sparkling 750ml

Evian     75
still 1250ml

COFFEE
Espresso / Ristretto
Macchiato / Americano  30 50

Double Espresso
Piccolo Latte    40 55

Cappuccino / Flat White
Latte / Mocha    40 55

Iced & Frozen Co�ee   50 65
cappuccino / mocha / hazelnut /
snowball / chocolate

for extra shot    15 20
soya milk, almond milk & coconut milk  5
available upon request

TEA - DILMAH
Earl Grey / English Breakfast
Jasmine / Peppermint / Lemon
Ginger / Green Rosella / Lychee 30

Flu Fighter    40
green tea, fresh apple, ginger, lime,
cinnamon stick & honey
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Soda     25
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Fanta Strawberry /
Sprite / ginger ale / tonic water / soda water

Squash     40
orange / lime / pineapple

Iced Tea    30
fresh mint / lychee / lemon

Chilled Juice    30                                                                                                                                                    
orange / mango / cranberry / apple / lime / tomato

8 Beans Illy



Protein Shake  60
protein powder, banana, milk

Earth Protein Shake 60
vegan protein powder, mango, cashew,
coconut milk, papaya, coconut syrup 

Solemen Nutrition 
Smoothie  50
spinach, strawberry, banana, yoghurt, 
raw honey

SHAKESFIT &
HEALTHY
MIXED JUICE
Moringa Detox    60
moringa powder, beetroot, apple, ginger, lime

Spirulina Green Flash   60
spirulina, celery, parsley, coriander, apple juice

ABC     50
apple, beetroot, carrot, lime

Berry Tastic    50
raspberry, strawberry, cranberry

Weight Loss     50
apple, celery, orange, spinach, lemon,
ginger & cayenne pepper

REHYDRATING
& ENERGY DRINKS
Whole Young Coconut   30

Coconut Water by glass  22

Passion Posh Cooler   40
lime juice, passion fruit, coconut water

Ginger Lime Cooler   22
ginger, mint leaves, lime, honey, ginger ale

Pocari Sweat    22

You-C 1000 Orange Water
You-C 1000 Lemon Water  22

Red Bull               50  
can 250ml

Mr. M    50
mango, banana, raw honey,
yoghurt, cinnamon

Bali Nut   50 
mango, cashew, soy milk,
papaya, raw honey

HEALTH
POTIONS
Healthy Shot   22
jamu joy OR ginger bullet OR wheatgrass

Morning Boost Trio  75
jamu joy, ginger bullet, wheatgrass, 
glass of coconut water

Happy Kombhuca  50
Variety of fermented, e�ervescent sweetened tea

flavors: tarmonic apple / joy berries / hawaiian 
mojito sour ginger jamu joy

Rawganic Kombhuca  50
immune booster, Ginger & lime, dragon chia,
pink lady apple, super antioxidant

KOMBUCHA

Rawganic Djamoe  45
turmeric, ginger, curcuma

Jamu With You 250ml  40
BALI TONIC - restorative guava /
lime / turmeric

UBUD TONIC - purifying butterfly pea flower /
cinnamon / star anise

JAMU TONIC - healing turmeric / ginger / lime /
honey / black paper

CANGGU TONIC - energizing ginger / rosella / 
dragonfruit

JAMU JUICE

ADD PROTEIN TO YOUR FAVORITE DRINK
L-Men Advanced Whey Protein Powder Choco-Vanilla | 15
About Time Ve, Vegan Protein Powder Vanilla | 20
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Soda     25
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Fanta Strawberry /
Sprite / ginger ale / tonic water / soda water

Squash     40
orange / lime / pineapple

Iced Tea    30
fresh mint / lychee / lemon

Chilled Juice    30                                                                                                                                                    
orange / mango / cranberry / apple / lime / tomato



COCKTAILS
CLASSIC
Pina Colada
rum, malibu, pineapple juice,
coconut milk

Margarita
tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Mojito
rum, fresh lime, mint

Espresso Martini
vodka, kahlua, espresso

Cosmopolitan
vodka, triple sec, lime juice,
cranberry juice

Bloody Mary
vodka, tomato juice, black pepper,
cucumber, celery salt

Negroni
gin, campari, sweet vermouth

SINGLE 100
DOUBLE 145

SIGNATURE
Bali Breeze
vodka, lemongrass, lime juice, ginger
chili, mint & ginger ale

Paradise Island Iced Tea
gin, jagermeister, vodka,
spiced rum cranberry juice & red bull

Frozen Daiquiri
rum, lime juice, fresh strawberry 

Lychee Martini
vodka, lychee liqueur,
fresh lychee juice, lime

Lime Passion Caipirum
rum, lime, passion fruit, syrup

SINGLE 100
DOUBLE 150

ADDITIONAL CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE PLEASE REQUEST YOUR FAVORITE

Red / White
dark rum, triple sec, wine,
fresh fruit, cinnamon stick

GLASS  85
JUG  320
jug contains 6 glassess

EXOTIC
SANGRIA
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BEER | CIDER | PREMIX

Bintang, Bintang Radler (lemon / orange)

Heineken, Heineken-Light

Heineken Draft Glass

Heineken Draft Pint

Heineken Draft Tower

San Miguel (pale ale / light)

Smirno� Ice
green apple, lime or raspberry

Corona

Albens
apple cider

Strongbow
gold apple, dark fruit

Indonesia (330ml)

Holland (330ml)

Holland (250ml)

Holland (500ml)

Holland (3L)

Philippines (330ml)

Indonesia (330ml)

Mexico (330ml)

Indonesia (330ml)

England (330ml)

45

50

40

90

550

50

50

80

70

55 
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WINE

No discount applies

SPARKLING WINE
Two Islands
Valdivieso 
Valdivieso
Chandon 

WHITE WINE
Plaga
Plaga
Sacred Hill
Sacred Hill
Woven Stone
Shearwater

ROSE
Sacred Hill
Two Islands

RED WINE
Plaga
Plaga
Kaiken
Terrazas Altos del Plata
Two Islands

Chardonnay
Brut
Demi Sec (sweet)
Brut

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Traminer & Riesling
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Noir
Rose

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Merlot
Malbec
Malbec
Pinot Noir

Bali/Australia
Chile
Chile
France

Bali/Australia
Bali/Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Bali/Australia

Bali/Chile
Bali/Chile
Argentina
Argentina
Australia

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

 

80
80

160
155
160

80

80
80

160

80

650
725
725
1100

435
435
765
795
625
725

860  
435

435
435
795
875
435

NV
NV
NV
NV

2015

2016
2014

2014
2015

2015
2016
2017

NAME VARIETALS VNTGCOUNTRY SIZE GLASS BOTTLE

WHITE WINE
Attems
Da Vinci 
Cape Metele 
Rolf Binder
Frankland Rocky Gully

RED WINE
Vina Ventisquero
Calvet Recerva 
Rolf Binder

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling

Merlot
Merlot Cab Sauvignon
Shiraz

Italia
Italia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Chile
France
Australia

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml

625
795
650
625
795

745
745
625

2016
2014
2016
2014
2014

2014
2015
2014

NAME VARIETALS VNTGCOUNTRY SIZE BOTTLE

PROMOTION WINE
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member wine valet service, open a full bottle & enjoy it throughout the week



SPIRITS
Gilbey’s
Smirno�
Absolut

 85
110
120

1600
2250
2400

VODKA GLASS BOTTLE

Captain Morgan
Bacardi
Malibu
Myers Dark Rum
Havana Club Anejo

 85
110
110
110
110

2250
2250
2250
2250
2250

RUM GLASS BOTTLE

Gilbey’s
Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire

 85
110
110

1600
2250
2400

GIN GLASS BOTTLE

Jose Cuervo 110 2600

TEQUILA GLASS BOTTLE

Jameson
Glenmorangie
Bushmills
J.W Red Label
Famous Grouse
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s

 85
110
110
110
110 
110 
110

1300
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250

WHISKEY/BOUBON GLASS BOTTLE

Amaretto, Baileys
Drambuie
Dom Benedictine
Galliano, Kahlua
Tia Maria, Cointreau
Midori, Heering Cheery
Southern Comfort
Sambuca, Jagermeister

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550

LIQUEURS GLASS BOTTLE

Campari, Pimms
Pernod
Martini
(Sweet, Dry, Blanco)

85
85
85

1400
1400
1400

APERITIFS GLASS BOTTLE

St Remy VSOP 135 2800

BRANDY GLASS BOTTLE
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PREMIUM
BEVERAGE
LIST

WHITE WINE
Mc Henry - Burnside
Matetic Corralillo
Tabali Talinay
Tabali Talinay

RED WINE
Two Island Reserve
Two Island Reserve
Matetic Corralillo
Terrazas Reserva

CHAMPAGNE - SPARKLING 
Moet & Chandon
Moet & Chandon
Moet & Chandon
Nicolas Feuillatte
Nicolas Feuillatte
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Krug Grande Cuvee
Two Island Reserve 

Chardonnay
Winemakers
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc

Shiraz
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir
Malbec

Brut Imperial
Ice
Rose
Brut
Brut - Rose
Brut
Brut
Brut

Australia
Chile
Chile
Chile

Australia
Australia
Chile
Argentina

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Australia

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

975
875
850
850

825
825
875
975

2000
2000
3000
1800

2000
2300
6500

825

2013
2013
2015
2015

 

2014
2014
2014
2016

 
   

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2014

NAME VARIETALS VNTGCOUNTRY SIZE BOTTLE

WINE
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member wine valet service, open a full bottle & enjoy it throughout the week

“ask our sta� about the craft beers available”

IMPORTED 
CRAFT
DRAFT BEER

IMPORTED
CRAFT BEER
BOTTLES



SPIRITS

Belvedere
Absolute Elyx
Grey Goose

155
155
155

2900
2900
2900

VODKA GLASS BOTTLE

Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s

165
160

3100
3000

GIN GLASS BOTTLE

Don Julio Blanco
Patron Anejo
1800 Reposado

165
160
125

3100
3200
3100

TEQUILA GLASS BOTTLE

Talisker 10yo
Macallan 12yo
Chivas Regal
J.W Black Label
The Glenlivet 12yrs

165
160 
155
155
155

3200
4150 

3000
2800
3000

WHISKEY GLASS BOTTLE

Kraken Black Spice
Ron Zacapa 23yo

155
155

2800
3800

RUM
GLASS BOTTLE

Hennessey VSOP
Martel VSOP
Remy VSOP

160
160
160

2800
3000
2500

COGNAC GLASS BOTTLE
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buy a bottle & get 3 mixers free




